4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 031482
Latitudine : 44° 33" 57

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1
Por. imbarcati: 9

0316987F
0315575M
0315587M
2017955M
2026580M
2009407M
0316982M
0226229M
0226250F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

.6234"

18:12:
18:12:
18:12:

Comisia control

Cod

Columbofil
N Longitudine
59 GPS
59 +0
59 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOE3DID | 18.06 18:
|DA2464AF | 18.06 18:
|DA1B21D9 | 18.06 18:
|DBO3A9EE | 18.06 18:
|DA246165 | 18.06 18
| DA26DC20 | 18.06 18:
| DA1B236F | 18.06 18:
|DBO3A0OD4 | 18.06 18:
| DBOEAFDS5 | 18.06 18:

concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

9820

Benzing 48902438 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Stoica Mihai
23° 8"

2.9116"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

109801
80001D46

Pag.:

20,06, 2025 21300
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101225_1750270379.pdf

